THIS_ DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT,,
TS, b AL SO A S T BN A0 W los1os
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 1 1 201 W 081 25 678
NOTES: REVISIONS
1— ALL FASTENERS SHALL BE EMBEDDED IN SEALANT - REV. | DESCR. BY DATE | APPVD. | ECN NO.
2— CLEAN ALL SURFACES PRIOR TO APPLICATION OF IPS - | SEE MODEL SPACE FOR REVISION HISTORY . = = = -
Z— SEE DWG. 09—201 FOR CONSOLE SUB—ASSY. T MYE'09" ADDED SPLIT BOW RALL £'S 59 & 60, SHEET 5. ADDED SHEET 6, BOM SHEETWAS5 | SLJ | 05/20/08 AVF 08045140
4— SEE DWG. 09—101 FOR STERN DECK SUB—ASSY U CHANGED PT# 1835875, 1838751 T0 1894947, 1900422 & DELETED 1261163 | TJ 9/9/08 AF 08085420
5— SEE DWG. 09-301 FOR FUEL TANK COVER SUB;ASSY V| Black canvas part §1838156 to 1951605. Blue canvas part § 1838157 to 1951606. | TJ 9/16/08 AF 08085455
6— SEE DWG‘ 09-251 FOR REV. PILOT SEAT SUB—ASSY ’ W | CHANGE PART #1836839 TO 1964042 & 1836840 TO 1964048. | AF 2/17/09 AF 08125678
7— SEE DWG. 06—151 FOR TROLLING MTR. PANEL.
e
OPT: 100-70505 OR@
UP_ GUNNEL P&S
®
CAULK ALL EXPOSED SEAMS BETWEEN l
STERNDECK & HULL ONCE STERNDECK
IPS HAS SET.
M ®

SOLID IN TRANSOM AREA.

[

D9
INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLE| DO NOT CLAMP. 7" BEAD
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMEN
. DWG. 06101 FOR DRAIN HOSE CONNECTIONS.

TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = £ .5 P/S

SEE: STERN DECK (P/S)

XX =+ .03

20 Nor SCALE SRANING IPS INSTALLATION
CHECKED: A pALE DATE: 3/94/06 |DRAWN: AL READ |DATE:02/17 /06 |SCALE: 11201 |BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
%"" LER ay A A DATE: 3/24/06 | DWG. TILE: 200DA
® |DESIGN: VPK DATE: 3/24/06 |F INAL ASSEMBELY [NT REL ECN NO: [DWG. NO: SHT. NO.

PRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGIVEERING GROUP (INT. ENG: MG DATE:  3/97/06 051208 11201 1 o6




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,

EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO: REV. CURRENT ECD
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 11201 W 08125678

OPT:100~70301
(22)% % O 70550
BOW CUSHIONS
OPT: 100-70526 (18)3) SET OF 3
® OPT: 100-70515 € @ s
@OR (NOT SHOWN) -

REFER TO DWG. 09-301, /——\
" DR

"FUEL TANK COVER SUB—ASSY,”

OPT: 100-70513 ® FOR REVERSIBLE PILOT SEAT LIVEWELL
= DELETE W/ 100-70203
OR@ (NOT SHOWN) INSTALLATION. (DONE IN_SUB—ASSY.) 100-70445
p SEE ALSO, DWG. 06—800 FOR ®100-75040

RAW WATER SUPPLY LINE CONNECTION
AND 06—601 FOR DRAIN LINE CONNECTION.

OUTBOARD EDGE OF
PAD TO OUTBOARD
EDGE OF NONSKID

(23)%

(18)(3)
§ 7

@ (g) / VI /)/L CENTER ON NONSKID
@ : ‘

O]
CENTER COOLER SLIDE @
UNDER SEAT

(Pecs) (28)
(SIDE_ RALS)

OPT:020—-70405
020-79999

®@®© *100-70005
* " O
e L @0~ 7 W
@— :
(AVOID NAV. LT. WIRE) —-=——= — L—cg
BOW RAIL BACK EDGE OF ALL
~ CENTER ON GUNNEL FWD RAILS P/
5 ® | |
~ . \ = .
E —7 é
AFT RAIL-/ |== 2272 —= |=— 4] AFT OF CLEAT
RECESS EDGE
DRAWN: DATE: SCALE: BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
sos7on s 7 | e A e e e [ HAL READ [PEQ2/17/06 [ NonE [ 3
V /Y= ] TOLERANCES:  ANGLES = + .5 XXX =+ 010 |DWG. TITLE:
® x§ :{ ~(1)3 %= s [FINAL ASSEMBLY [N RELEN No: [owe. No: SHT. NO.
PRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGIVEERIVG. GROUP 00 1ot SCALE. DRANING 051208 11201 2 o6




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC.

CURRENT ECD

08125678

OPTION:
100-70519

(T-TOP)

INSIDE ANCHOR LOCKER
LOOKING AFT

7/

/@ DELETE W/ 100-70519

DRILL AND TAP 1/4-20
THREAD 4 PLCS. @EA

OPT: 100-70515 OR

SEE INSTRUCTIONS
INLC. W/ CANVAS.

i 34 )PORT

/ @ STBD

OPT: 100—70443
(FWD SIDE RAILS)

> ' (DELETES STD BOW RAIL)
4 @ (9 P&S)
="
DRAWN: DATE: SCALE: BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
BOSTON S 7| ONEESS OrERWSE SPECED DINENSONS ARE N INGHES, -~ TIT"L'Q'- READ [°AT%:02/17/06 |5 NONE 200DA
V /7 V¥~ TOLERANCES: ANGLE?( - { 51) XXX = + .010 - : ’ ’
@® .)iX =1 103 % =+ 1/16 I__I NA'_ AS S E M B l_\'/ INIT. REL. ECN NO: | DWG. NO: SHT. NO.
PRODUCT DEV. & MFC. ENGINEERING GROUP DO NOT SCALE DRAWING O 51 208 1 ’] 20’] 3 oF 6




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO: REV. CURRENT ECD

INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 1 1 201 W 081 25 678

ACTIVITY TOWER
©O0PT: 100—7/06351

>

APPLY SIKAFLEX TO
ALL FOUR FEET OF
ACTIVITY TOWER

N INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 145 | DRAWN: HAL READ |[PATE:02/17/06 [SCALE: NONE [ BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
BOSTON UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN' INCHES. - 200DA
V ) V¥ TOLERANCES:  ANGLES = + .5° XXX = + 010 |DWG. TITLE:
® x;(< ::_t ‘(1)3 Loz [FINAL ASSEMBLY [N REL ECN No: [DWG. No: SHT. NO.
PRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGINEERIVE GROUP 00 10T SCALE. DRAWING 051208 11201 4 o6




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO: REV. CURRENT ECD

INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS 1 1 201 W 081 2 5 67 8

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC.

spUT Bow RaiL (17)(28)

OPT: 100-75040
59

@DCENTER BETWEEN
NONSKID P

<7
WZS

SPLIT BOW RAIL
OPT: 100-75040

CENTER ON NONSKID

| =
DRAWN: DATE: SCALE: BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
sos7on | g un g P ey [P HAL READ [eq/17/06 [FUF NONE_ TR MO
17777/ V¥~ -] TOLERANCES:  ANGLES = + .5' XXX = + .010 | DWG. TITLE:
® x§ fi .2)3 §=¢ e IFINAL ASSEMBELY [N RE ECN No: [DWG. No: SHT. NO.
PRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGIVEERIVG GROUP 00 10T SCALE DRANNG 051208 11201 5 o6




08125678

CURRENT ECD

REV.
W

11201

DWG. NO:

INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS

EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC.

THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,

NT PARTS LIST g wo
ITEM| STD OPT |u/M DESCRIPTION B.W.l. NO W
111 = [EA STERN DECK SUB—ASSY 09—101
OF 2 ———ea DELUXE LEANING POST W,/ LIVEWELL SUB—ASSY- 09—405
©®[ 3 [13 ] = [EA. SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 2” PTH SC 1008754
41 [ = [EA FUEL TANK COVER SUB—ASSY 09—301
5] 1 [ - |EA REVERSIBLE PILOT SEAT SUB—ASSY 09—251
6 | 9 |24 |EA. SCREW, MACHINE #1/4—20 X 1.25" PPH SC 1260975
711 | — |[EA. CAP, RUBRAIL BW200DA—07 TRNSM TRIM W/ NOTCH 1819950
8| — | 1 |EA. CAP, RUBRAIL BW20ODA—07 TRNSM TRIM 1819951 s —
92 [ - [EA SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1" PTH SC 1008739 - S
10 1 | — [EA INSERT, RUB RAIL CHAR FLEX 54° 1020841 SR P
111 | — [EA RUBRAIL, PLASTIC CHAR 54 1312487 & —
1260 | — |[EA. SCREW, TAP #10A X 1.5" W/STP EPXY ORNG PFH SC 1814515 5
W13 = [ 1 [EA CANVAS, BW200DA—09 BIM TOP W/MNT BLK 1964042 =
W14 = [ 1 [EA CANVAS, BW200DA—09 BIM TOP W/MNT BLUE 1964048 2 < [3 3
5] — | 2 [EA. RIVET, POP/BLIND #3/16 X 3/8" SS 0192120 8ol
16| — | 1 |EA. EYE, STRAP EYE TIE—DOWN 5/16” CHR/ZINC 0861120 95
@[17 |36 |18 [EA. SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1” PPH SC 1008580 sQES
18] — |11 [EA SNAP STUD, W/#8 X 3/8” PH BR/NI/SS 0203786
19 1 | — |EA. CONSOLE SUB—ASSY 09—201 1 >
200 1 | - [EA COOLER, 54QT WHT 1016419 5 _
21 = [ 1 |EA. CUSH, BW200DA—07 BOW 1833614 S m
22| — [ 1 |EA. CUSH, BW200DA—07 BOW PRT 1833615 2
23] — | 1 |EA. CUSH, BW200DA—07 BOW STB 1833616 2] >
@24 = [ 1 [EA CANVAS, BW200DA—09 CNSL CVR BLK 1951607 8l W
@25 = [ 1 [EA CANVAS, BW200DA—09 CNSL CVR BLUE 1951608 =
w26 = [ 1 [EA CANVAS, BW200/230DA—09 REV SEAT CVR BLK 1951605 N
®[277 = 1 [EA CANVAS, BW200,/230DA—09 REV SEAT CVR BLUE 1951606 E N
@28 2 | = [EA RAIL, SIDE BW200DA—07 AFT 1831084 5|
2911 | - [EA RAIL, BOW 200DA—07 SS 1819949 a
@[30 1 | = PR HOLDER, HDPE BW18DNT—08 COOLER SLIDE W/PIN | 1894947 ]
31— | 1 |EA. T—TOP SUB ASSY 08—401 & <
3201 | = [EA LIGHT, NAV A/R STERN 42"STRAIGHT BLK 1733398 2y
331 2 | — [EA SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1.5" PTH SC 1008747 ITEZ
34 — | 1 [EA. RAIL, SIDE BW200DA—07 PRT FWD 1831086 z e L
35 — | 1 |EA. RAIL, SIDE BW200DA—07 STB FWD 1831087 5|3
©O[36] 9 |18 |EA. WASHER, FLAT 1/4” SC 1260769 . e
OB 37] = |18 [EA. NUT, LOCK #1/4-20 SC STD PATT 1009786 ~28 S
38| — |16 |EA. SCREW, MACHINE #1/4—20 X 1.75" PPH SC 1008606 2=
OFBsT—12 1eA WASHER, FENDER 1/4°% 1.25"S€ 1266678 o
40| 1 | — [EA ANCHOR LOCKER SUB—ASSY 09—402 22 o
4] 4 | - |EA SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1" POH SC 1008507 2 2
4211 | = [EA BRACKET, LIFT CYL SS OFFSET W/STUD 2—HOLE 0995084 a5 "
Oa(43] 7 | = [EA SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1.5” PPH SC 1010610 of 3
™ [44] = [ 1 |PR. CLIP, POLE STRG BLK — MAST LIGHT 0590646 SEG*% B
® [45] 2 | 2 [EA. SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1° PTH SC 1008804 SN
46| 1 | — |EA. CYLINDER, GAS SS 60PSI 207EXT X 12” COMP 1385038 =
4712 | = [EA THRU—HULL, MARELON BW—06 LONG MALE 1806030 54
48] 2 | - [EA. THRU—HULL, MARELON BW—06 SHORT FEMALE 1806032 EnE
OO®[49[10 | - [EA. SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 2” PFH SC 1010297 £23
OO0 20— EA. WASHER, FINISH #5/46-55 1008911 N
©@®|51] 2 | = [EA. STRAP, TAMER 10.5" 1900422 ]@m
®[52] 2 | = [EA. SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1/2” PPH SC 1213123 S
®[53] - | 6 |EA. SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 3” PPH SC 1010628 R
®[54] = | 6 |EA. SCREW, MACHINE #1/4—20 X 1.5” PPH SC 1008598 5 N
M[55[10 | — [EA. WASHER, FLANGE #14 SC 1305762 E ]
© DF561—6 EA- SCREW, TAPPING—#-+0A %27 POH-SE 1261163 N g
©®[57] = | 1 |[EA. CANVAS, BW200DA—07 REV'BL ST W/L'WELL CVR BLK 1851068 N
©®| 58] = | 1 [EA. CANVAS, BW200DA—07 REV'BL ST W/LWELL CVR BLUE 1851069 w” 5
MI59] = | 1 |[EA. RAIL, SPLIT BW200DA—09 PRT FWD 1942004 TN
@™[60| — | 1 |EA. RAIL, SPLIT BW200DA—09 STB FWD 1942005 mw 3
g




	11201200DA
	11201200DA2
	11201200DA3
	11201200DA4
	11201200DA5
	11201200DA6

